INTOSITY DANCE

2019 LIVERMORE REGIONAL

THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

Studio Average Top Non-Solo
1ST PLACE - Capitol Dance Company 284.78 “Smile”
$1000
2ND PLACE - Performing Arts Academy Of Marin 283.02 “Partial”
$750
3RD PLACE - D’ann’s Academy Of Dance 279.48 “Big Bank”
$500
4TH PLACE - Castro Valley Performing Arts 278.34 “Phoenix”
$250
5TH PLACE - Dance Attack 271.94 “How Will | Know”
$100

INTOSE ROUTINES

Routine Score Studio Prize
In10se Mini “This Little Light” 285.2 Triple Threat Performing $500
Arts
In10se Junior | “Empty” 289.4 Nor Cal Dance Arts $500
In10se Teen “Evoke” 291.8 Nor Cal Dance Arts $500
In10se Senior | “Mercy” 291 eri-tple Threat Performing $500
s
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CON10TION

Mini Con10der

Senior
Con10der

Dancer

Coco Backshall - “Go On”

Presley Nava - “This Little Light”

Studio
Triple Threat Performing Arts

Triple Threat Performing Arts

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - MINI
DEBUT MINI SOLO

1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH

8TH
9TH

10TH

Naiya Lynn Abalos - “Little Worrier”

Kenzi Van Gastel - “I Wanna Dance With
Sombody”

Katie Dong - “Itty Bitty Pretty One”
Mayah Ayeni-Watley - “Hokey Pokey”
Adalyn Monroe - “Grown”

Ella McCracken - “I’'m Like A Bird”
Elise Howard - “Sweet Creature”
Estelle Gross - “You’ll Be In My Heart”

Cody Chisholm - “Bridge Over Troubled
Water”

Kenadie Thistle - “Heaven Hop”

PREMIER MINI SOLO

1ST

Elle Young - “Saturday Night Fish Fry”

ELITE MINI SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD

Presley Nava - “This Little Light”
Hailey Chin - “l Won’t Give Up”

Allison Tenca - “Big Band”

Nor Cal Dance Arts
Nor Cal Dance Arts

Nor Cal Dance Arts

Nor Cal Dance Arts

Nor Cal Dance Arts

Performing Arts Academy of Marin
Elevate Dance Company
Performing Arts Academy of Marin

Performing Arts Academy of Marin

Performing Arts Academy of Marin

Castro Valley Performing Arts

Triple Threat Performing Arts
Castro Valley Performing Arts

Triple Threat Performing Arts
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DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST | “Lil’ Pigs” Performing Arts Academy of Marin

ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST | “Too Late Daddy” Castro Valley Performing Arts

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST “All'l Do Is Dream Of You” Castro Valley Performing Arts
2ND “With My Team” Castro Valley Performing Arts
3RD “Team Empire” Elevate Dance Company

4TH “PB&J” Performing Arts Academy of Marin
5TH “Rainbow” Performing Arts Academy of Marin
6TH “Ride” Dance Attack

7TH “Aquarium” Elevate Dance Company

8TH “Viva La Conga” Performing Arts Academy of Marin
9TH “Let’s Get Loud” D’Ann’s Academy of Dance

10TH | “Walk Like An Egyptian” Performing Arts Academy of Marin

PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST | “Ease On Down The Road” Castro Valley Performing Arts

ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST | “Throwback Love” Dance Attack

DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP

1ST | “Choo Choo Cha Boogie” D’Ann’s Academy of Dance
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DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - JUNIOR
DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO

1ST Ella Meskimen - “Me Too”

2ND | Teresa Sun - “Bandstand Boogie”

3RD | Sophia McKay - “Songbird”

4TH | Alana Campagna - “Let’s Be Bad”

5TH Nicole Shueh - “I'm In Love With The
Monster”

6TH Eva Barnezet Parrish - “Throwback Love”

7TH Sia Marsh - “Dose"

8TH Keira Bloom - “Lose Control”

9TH | Aileen Morales - “Butterfly”

10TH | Meghann Eisenman - “Variation From
Paquita”

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO

1ST | Claire Teresi - “Something New”

2ND | Olyvia Reza - “The Moment | Said It”

3RD | Kiara Gipson - “Survive”

4TH  Charlie Barbara - “Coming Home”

5TH Daniella Sanchez - “Don’t Look Down”

6TH | Emme Young - “A Million Dreams”

7TH | Isabella Deschler - “Better Days”

8TH | Sofia Martin - “Firework”

9TH | Avery Rogers - “Sun"

10TH | Rhea Sinha - “Tornado"

Capitol Dance Company

Capitol Dance Company
Performing Arts Academy of Marin
Nor Cal Dance Arts

Nor Cal Dance Arts

Castro Valley Performing Arts
Capitol Dance Company
Capitol Dance Company
East Oakland Sports Center

Capitol Dance Company

Nor Cal Dance Company
Nor Cal Dance Company
Nor Cal Dance Company
Nor Cal Dance Company

Dance Connection Performing Arts
Centre

Castro Valley Performing Arts
Castro Valley Performing Arts
Capitol Dance Company
Capitol Dance Company

Nor Cal Dance Company
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ELITE JUNIOR SOLO
1ST | Madison Ronquillo - “Empty”

2ND Ciana Ciulla - “Elevate”
3RD Charlotte Kauter - “Valtari”
4TH Felix Fulton - “Gallant”

5TH Samara Jackson - “Stand Down”

DEBUT JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST “Evening In Paris”

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST | “Hope”

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO
1ST | “Eyes Shut”

DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP
1ST “Cadillac Car”

2ND | “Flip Flop Fly”
3RD “Jailhouse Rock”

4TH “I'm A Lady”

5TH “Jaws”

6TH “Every Time It Rains”
7TH “Faith”

8TH “Orange Colored Sky”

9TH “Tip Toes”
10TH | “Race To Erase”

Nor Cal Dance Arts
Nor Cal Dance Arts
Nor Cal Dance Arts
Performing Arts Academy of Marin

Dance Attack

Performing Arts Academy of Marin

Castro Valley Performing Arts

Performing Arts Academy of Marin

Castro Valley Performing Arts
Castro Valley Performing Arts
Castro Valley Performing Arts
D’Ann’s Academy of Dance
D’Ann’s Academy of Dance
Performing Arts Academy of Marin
Capitol Dance Company

D’Ann’s Academy of Dance
Performing Arts Academy of Marin

Capitol Dance Company
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PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Miss Invisible”
“Courtin’ Time”
“These Boots”
“Jolie Garcon”

“Cosmic Girl”

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH

5TH

“How Will | Know”
“Woman Up”

“Girls”

“Shake The Room”
“Turn All The Lights On”

DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“The Rookies”
“Strong”

“Dear Mr. Postman”
“Wind It Up”

“Little Harlequins”

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Tribe”

“Motor Sport”

“Lil Cuties”

“The Colony”

“Can You Stand The Rain”

Castro Valley Performing Arts
Castro Valley Performing Arts
Castro Valley Performing Arts
Capitol Dance Company

Performing Arts Academy of Marin

Dance Attack
Dance Attack
Dance Attack
Dance Attack

Dance Attack

Capitol Dance Company
Performing Arts Academy of Marin
Capitol Dance Company

Castro Valley Performing Arts

Capitol Dance Company

Castro Valley Performing Arts
Castro Valley Performing Arts
Capitol Dance Company
Elevate Dance Company

Elevate Dance Company
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ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST | “Last Dance” Dance Attack

PREMIER JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST | “Who’s The Fairest” Performing Arts Academy of Marin

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - TEEN
DEBUT TEEN SOLO

1ST | lona Robinson - “Elastic Heart” Capitol Dance Company
2ND | Natalie Bennett - “Mr Pinstripe Suit” Castro Valley Performing Arts
3RD | Nia Walker - “Better When I’'m Dancing” Castro Valley Performing Arts
4TH | Brianna Linville - “The Way | Am” Capitol Dance Company
5TH @ Gia Delatorre - “Ain’t What You Do” Castro Valley Performing Arts

PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1ST | Juliette Strage - “Fly On” Performing Arts Academy of Marin
2ND | Abigail Zamora - “I've Got Rhythm” Castro Valley Performing Arts
3RD | Katie Lu - “Elmer’s Dream” Academy of Chinese Performing Arts
4TH | Anna Do - “Midnight Train” Capitol Dance Company
5TH | Julia Warren - “Layin’ It Down” Castro Valley Performing Arts
6TH | Karmella Cheatham - “Use Me” Castro Valley Performing Arts
7TH | Michelle Torkelsen - “Go Quietly” Castro Valley Performing Arts
8TH gebecca Rebello - “Let’s Hear It For The Capitol Dance Company

oy”
9TH Allyson Young - “I’m Yours” Castro Valley Performing Arts
10TH | Tabitha Paige - “Queen Bee” The Dance Company of Los Gatos
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ELITE TEEN SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Pearl Tan - “Evoke”

Yuki Miyata - “Hunker Down”

Kylie Perzigian - “Need You”

Zuzu Duchon - “Sweat”

Brianna Bittel - “Premutations”
Alexandria Martinez - “Pull”
Catalina Salberg - “Braided”
Margot Johnson - “Race To Erase”
Cheryl Yeh - “Swan”

Sophia Mohsin - “Evolution”

DEBUT TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD

“Flying Peacocks”

“You Make Me Feel”

“Money Moves”

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

“Passion of Flowers”
“Happy”

“Three Girls Tappin”
“Tomorrow’s Gone”
“Walking The Tightrope”
“Somewhere Only We Know”
“Remedy”

“Sicko Mode”

“Black Cat”

Nor Cal Dance Arts

Nor Cal Dance Arts

Nor Cal Dance Arts

Performing Arts Academy of Marin
Nor Cal Dance Arts

Nor Cal Dance Arts

Nor Cal Dance Arts

Performing Arts Academy of Marin
Capitol Dance Company

Capitol Dance Company

Academy of Chinese Performing Arts
Capitol Dance Company

Performing Arts Academy of Marin

Academy of Chinese Performing Arts
Castro Valley Performing Arts

Castro Valley Performing Arts
Capitol Dance Company

Performing Arts Academy of Marin
Performing Arts Academy of Marin
D’Ann’s Academy of Dance
Performing Arts Academy of Marin

D’Ann’s Academy of Dance
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10TH

“We Share Everything”

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Dem Bague Boyz”

“You Take My Breath Away”
“Sugar”

“Don’t Be”

“Aint’ Got Far To Go”

DEBUT TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD

“Jumpin’ East Of Java”
“Come Together”

“School’s Out”

PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH
5TH

“Ain’t Got For To Go”
“Helium"

“Hallelujah”

“Maria"

“Arashiyama An Improv”

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“We Are The Ones”
“Come Down”

“First Time”

“No More | Love You’s”

“Represent”

Performing Arts Academy of Marin

Elevate Dance Company
Performing Arts Academy of Marin
Dance Attack

Dance Attack

Dance Attack

Castro Valley Performing Arts
Performing Arts Academy of Marin

Performing Arts Academy of Marin

Castro Valley Performing Arts
Performing Arts Academy of Marin
Capitol Dance Company

D’Ann’s Academy of Dance

Elevate Dance Company

Performing Arts Academy of Marin
Performing Arts Academy of Marin
Capitol Dance Company
Capitol Dance Company

Performing Arts Academy of Marin
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DEBUT TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST

“Dip”

PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH
5TH

“Wings”

“More Than Friends”
“Always Forever”
“Rise Up”

“PS.A.”

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Partial”
“Big Bank”
“Woman”
“Train Ride”
«gg”

PREMIER TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

“Unravel Me”

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

“Mic Drop”

Castro Valley Performing Arts

Castro Valley Performing Arts
Castro Valley Performing Arts
Performing Arts Academy of Marin
Castro Valley Performing Arts

Capitol Dance Company

Performing Arts Academy of Marin
D’Ann’s Academy of Dance
Capitol Dance Company
Performing Arts Academy of Marin

Capitol Dance Company

Castro Valley Performing Arts

Castro Valley Performing Arts

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - SENIOR
DEBUT SENIOR SOLO

1ST
2ND

3RD

Emily Shen - “Flight”
Audrey Lucas - “Arms”

Melody Chen - “Stone Cold”

Academy of Chinese Performing Arts
Capitol Dance Company

Silicon Valley Dance Academy
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PREMIER SENIOR SOLO

1ST | Tristan Marr - “Coming Home”

2ND | Ruby Qian - “Unforgettable Love”
3RD | Emily Rosa - “It Must Have Been Love”
4TH | Katherine Zhang - “The Last Moment”
BTH | Jessica Stineman - “Ashes”

6TH | Alexis Grove - “Leave A Light On”
7TH | Nicole Lee - “Searching”

8TH | Lillian Ma - “Empress”

9TH | Elena Boussaroque - “Daft Punk”
10TH | Joyce Lam - “La Vie En Rose”
ELITE SENIOR SOLO

1ST | Coco Backshall - “Mercy”

2ND | Emily James - “Turn To Stone”

3RD | Olivia Grimes - “Phenomenal Woman”
4TH | Elise Yang - “Fairy of My Dream”

BTH | Alex Ikuma - “Number Nine”

6TH | Kaitlyn Judd - “Particles”

7TH | Avery Grant - “Fix you”

8TH | Michaela Wong - “Holocene”

9TH | Luna Huerta - “Uphill Battle”

10TH | Caitlyn Cargnoni - “Moon River”

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST

“Another Love Song”

Castro Valley Performing Arts
Academy of Chinese Performing Arts
Capitol Dance Company

Academy of Chinese Performing Arts
Capitol Dance Company

Capitol Dance Company

Silicon Valley Dance Academy
Academy of Chinese Performing Arts
Castro Valley Performing Arts

Capitol Dance Company

Triple Threat Performing Arts

Capitol Dance Company

Nor Cal Dance Arts

Academy of Chinese Performing Arts
Castro Valley Performing Arts
Performing Arts Academy of Marin
Performing Arts Academy of Marin
Capitol Dance Company

D’Ann’s Academy of Dance

Capitol Dance Company

Castro Valley Performing Arts
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ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO
1ST “Smile”

2ND “Open Hands”
3RD | “KJ

4TH “Momentum”
5TH “Time For Tea”

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP
1ST | “North”

2ND “LOVE”
3RD | “11 Blocks”

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP
1ST “Unchained Melody”

2ND “Phoenix”
3RD “Burlesque”
4TH “Closure"

5TH “Tap Dat”

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP
1ST | “Last Flower”
2ND | “Mary Did You Know”

3RD | “That’s It I'm Crazy”

ELITE SENIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST | “Sunscreen”

Capitol Dance Company-
Capitol Dance Company
Capitol Dance Company
Capitol Dance Company

Capitol Dance Company

Capitol Dance Company
Capitol Dance Company

Performing Arts Academy of Marin

Capitol Dance Company
Castro Valley Performing Arts
D’Ann’s Academy of Dance
D’Ann’s Academy of Dance

D’Ann’s Academy of Dance

Capitol Dance Company
Castro Valley Performing Arts

Castro Valley Performing Arts

Capitol Dance Company
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DEBUT ADULT SOLO
1ST ‘ Tia Marr - “Confident” Castro Valley Performing Arts

ELITE ADULT DUET/TRIO
1ST ‘ “80 And Unusual” D’Ann’s Academy of Dance
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